Due to the constant improvement in LED technology, all details are subject to
change without notice. Consult factory for up-to-date information. w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
4"FS-IC-JBOX-ADJ
2-hour Fire-rated Round Adjustable J-Box
By
ELITE
LIGHTING
2-HOUR FIRE RATING

DIMENSIONS
10.14.25
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER
FS-IC-JBOX-ADJ
NOTE: Refer to page 2 for all compatible Elite Lighting Luminaires.
SERIES
MAX
CURRENT (A)
MAX
WATTAGE (W)
WEIGHT
(LB)
FS-JBOX 0.18 10 1.72
4.14"
4.25"
14.96" - 25.59"
6.99"
Vertically
Adjustable
(0.35" - 1.69")
Air-Tight
Gasket
4" Retrofit Downlight
(for reference)
4 Knockouts
(0.87" & 1.12")
Ø0.87
Ø0.87
Ø1.12
Wiring Can
(4.25" x 4.14")
Due to the constant improvement in LED technology, all details are subject to
change without notice. Consult factory for up-to-date information. w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
4"FS-IC-JBOX-ADJ
2-hour Fire-rated Round Adjustable J-Box
By
ELITE
LIGHTING
FS-IC-JBOX-ADJ COMPATIBLE ELITE LIGHTING LED RETROFIT
2700K • 3000K • 3500K •4000K • 5000K
EASY 5  COLORS
2700K • 3000K • 3500K •4000K • 5000K
EASY 5  COLORS
2700K • 3000K • 3500K •4000K • 5000K
EASY 5  COLORS
2700K • 3000K • 3500K •4000K • 5000K
EASY 5  COLORS
TYPE LUMEN/DIM/VOLT. CCT CRI FINISH
REL437 700L-DIMTR-120
1100L-DIMTR-120
27K/30K/35K/40K/50K 90+ W-WH - White
P-BK - Black
TYPE LUMEN/DIM/VOLT. CCT CRI FINISH
RL412 550L-DIMTR-120 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K 90+ BK - Black
BN - Brushed Nickel
CL - Chrome
CP - Copper
SI - Silver
WH - White
TYPE LUMEN/DIM/VOLT. CCT CRI FINISH
RL428 700L-DIMTR-120
950L-DIMTR-120
27K/30K/35K/40K/50K 90+ W-WH - White
TYPE LUMEN/DIM/VOLT. CCT CRI FINISH
RL431 700L-DIMTR-120
950L-DIMTR-120
27K/30K/35K/40K/50K 90+ W-WH - White